ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, CHE 1 : EPSV - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 316 Weaverham High School, Northwich
2 274 The King's School, Chester
3 255 The Grange, Northwich
4 254 Helsby High School, Frodsham
5 250 Bridgewater High School, Warrington
6 203 Neston High School, Neston
7 176 Wade Deacon High School, Widnes
8 165 Whitby High School, Ellesmere Port
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 295 The King's School, Chester
2 267 The Grange, Northwich
3 251 Bridgewater High School, Warrington
4 234 The Queen's School, Chester
5 197 Neston High School, Neston
6 196 Helsby High School, Frodsham
7 188 Weaverham High School, Northwich
8 182 Wade Deacon High School, Widnes
9 148 Whitby High School, Ellesmere Port

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
347
306
298
293
215
142
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Weaverham High School, Northwich
Helsby High School, Frodsham

The Grange, Northwich

Neston High School, Neston
Bridgewater High School, Warrington
Whitby High School, Ellesmere Port

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
287
255
230
196
187
174
155
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School

Weaverham High School, Northwich
The Grange, Northwich

Bridgewater High School, Warrington
Helsby High School, Frodsham

The Queen's School, Chester

Whitby High School, Ellesmere Port
Neston High School, Neston
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