ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, CHE 1 : EPSV - Thursday 9th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	316	Weaverham High School, Northwich
2	274	The King's School, Chester
3	255	The Grange, Northwich
4	254	Helsby High School, Frodsham
5	250	Bridgewater High School, Warrington
6	203	Neston High School, Neston
7	176	Wade Deacon High School, Widnes
8	165	Whitby High School, Ellesmere Port

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	295	The King's School, Chester
2	267	The Grange, Northwich
3	251	Bridgewater High School, Warrington
4	234	The Queen's School, Chester
5	197	Neston High School, Neston
6	196	Helsby High School, Frodsham
7	188	Weaverham High School, Northwich
8	182	Wade Deacon High School, Widnes
9	148	Whitby High School, Ellesmere Port

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	347	Weaverham High School, Northwich
2	306	Helsby High School, Frodsham
3	298	The Grange, Northwich
4	293	Neston High School, Neston
5	215	Bridgewater High School, Warrington
6	142	Whitby High School, Ellesmere Port

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	287	Weaverham High School, Northwich
2	255	The Grange, Northwich
3	230	Bridgewater High School, Warrington
4	196	Helsby High School, Frodsham
5	187	The Queen's School, Chester
6	174	Whitby High School, Ellesmere Port
7	155	Neston High School, Neston

10/05/2024 22:03 Page 1 of 1